Wild Discovery

Mykonos 2016
7-Nights

Ist Direct flight with Aegean Airlines starting 17 July till 28 August, 2018 (return on the 4™ of Seplember)
From Tuesday till Tuesday
20 Direct flight with Aegean Airlines starting 21 July 2018 till 25 August, 2018 (return on the 1% of Seplember)
From Saturday till Saturday
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Ask About Our Special Group Offers!

Starting price per person in US$

Hotel

Vienoula's Garden 3*
Mykonos View 3*
Aphrodite Beach 4*

Pelican Bay Art Hotel 4*
New Aeolos 3*

Petasos Town 3*
Alkistis Hotel 3*
Manoulas Beach Hotel 4*

San Marco 4*

Princess of Mykonos 3*
Porto Mykonos 4*
Petinos Beach 4*
Petasos Beach 4*

Saint John >*

Room Type Triple Double
Standard 1240 1265
Standard N/A 1390

(lassic Room 1375 1420

Superior Room 1540 1590
Standard Sea Side View 1480 1525
Standard 1440 1550
Standard 1485 1635
Superior N/A 1665
Standard Sea View 1795 1860
(lassic N/A 1935
Deluxe N/A 2130

Sea View 1890 2220
(lassic Sea View 2090 2270
Standard Sea View N/A 2570
(lassic 2145 2625
Garden View N/A 2675
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Single
1850
2300
2365
2705
2365
2410
2705
2745
3240
3390
3780
3935
4065
4665
4675
4875
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Myconian Ambassador Hotel & Thalasso Center 5*

Dionysos Hotel 4*

(avo Tagoo Hotel 5*

Wild Discovery

Sea Breeze

Premium Mountain View

Premium Pool View
Premium Room

N/A 3100

2160
2760
N/A

3190
3635
4120

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject lo availability al time of booking

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Mykonos (economy class)
Round trip transfers: airpori-hotel-airport
7-night accommodation at hotel

Meal: daily breakfast

Assistance of our representative in Greece

Flight Schedule Tuesday’s Departures

From To
Beirut Mykonos
Mykonos Beirut

Flight Schedule Saturday’s Departures

From To
Beirut Mykonos
Mykonos Beirut

Booking terms & conditions

Payment conditions:
e 30% down payment upon confirmation

e 100% payment is required for all bookings done 30 days before departure

Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:

e Upto 30 days prior to departure
e Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure
e 14 days prior lo departure

Prices Exclude
Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5ticket
Optional Tours

Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses

Flight No
3451
A3450

Departure
17:45
20:00

Flight No
A3 451
A3 450

Departure
19:45
21:40

(ancellation
$300 per person
30% [ package

Full charge

3720

5695
6795
7765

Arrival
19:15
21:30

Arrival
21:10
23:05

Modification
$50 per way
$50 per way
Not allowed

Payment facilities available with CF(
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Wild Discovery

CODE: GR-B-SUMI8-MYKONOS 7N
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