

Mykonos 2018

7-Nights

^{1st} Direct flight with Aegean Airlines starting 17 July till 28 August, 2018 (return on the 4th of September)

From Tuesday till Tuesday

2nd Direct flight with Aegean Airlines starting 21 July 2018 till 25 August, 2018 (return on the 1st of September)

From Saturday till Saturday



Ask About Our Special Group Offers!

Hotel	Room Type	Triple	Double	Single
Vienoula's Garden 3*	Standard	1240	1285	1850
Mykonos View 3*	Standard	N/A	1390	2300
Aphrodite Beach 4*	Classic Room	1375	1420	2365
	Superior Room	1540	1590	2705
Pelican Bay Art Hotel 4*	Standard Sea Side View	1480	1525	2365
New Aeolos 3*	Standard	1440	1550	2410
Petasos Town 3*	Standard	1485	1635	2705
Alkistis Hotel 3*	Superior	N/A	1665	2745
Manoulas Beach Hotel 4*	Standard Sea View	1795	1860	3240
San Marco 4*	Classic	N/A	1935	3390
	Deluxe	N/A	2130	3780
Princess of Mykonos 3*	Sea View	1890	2220	3955
Porto Mykonos 4*	Classic Sea View	2090	2270	4065
Petinos Beach 4*	Standard Sea View	N/A	2570	4665
Petasos Beach 4*	Classic	2145	2625	4675
Saint John 5*	Garden View	N/A	2675	4875

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Corporate Desk - Jbeil - Tripoli

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism





Myconian Ambassador Hotel & Thalasso Center 5*	Sea Breeze	N/A	3100	5720
Dionysos Hotel 4*	Premium Mountain View Premium Pool View	2460 2760	3190 3635	5895 6795
Cavo Tagoo Hotel 5*	Premium Room	N/A	4120	7765

• Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Mykonos (economy class) Round trip transfers: airport-hotel-airport 7-night accommodation at hotel Meal: daily breakfast Assistance of our representative in Greece

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes
Fuel surcharge
DIP surcharge \$5/ticket
Optional Tours
Visa fees
Travel insurance
All other expenses

Flight Schedule Tuesday's Departures

From	To	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	Mykonos	A3 451	17:45	19:15
Mykonos	Beirut	A3 450	20:00	21:30

Flight Schedule Saturday's Departures

From	To	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	Mykonos	A3 451	19:45	21:10
Mykonos	Beirut	A3 450	21:40	23:05

Booking terms & conditions

Payment conditions:

- 30% down payment upon confirmation
- 100% payment is required for all bookings done 30 days before departure

Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:

		Cancellation	Modification
•	Up to 30 days prior to departure	\$300 per person	\$50 per way
•	Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure	50% / package	\$50 per way
•	14 days prior to departure	Full charge	Not allowed

Payment facilities available with CFC





CODE: GR-B-SUM18-MYKONOS 7N